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SFC200-SCM HIZ0 M HZ N 2E LEDJH 2 HAEE oH SHH 220110 PW(LED), FX(LED)E!
HSE SHIJHELULL

2.7 LED HAIZES

@ FX Fiber Optic Module SZf Al 24 &5
@TX UTP HZEHIJt 100Mbps ZE 2 [ S
® LINK/ACT(EX) Fiber 012 HZ0| 4UHEN HHLIH S
FXZEZ HOIH &8 & & [ ZerY
AHHZETF X AF QI M=
®FD TXEEH HZE ZHIJtFull Duplex 2EQ1 32 BS
Half Duplex Z2E=0IM JHE!, Collision Al 28+
® PW DCHEOI HMU M S
® O FXTX @ (O FKXTX
® O LINK/ACT ® O LINKACT
® @ rorw O @ Forw
100Mbps Full Duplex Mode ] | 10Mbps Half Duplex Mode

n HEZR

= EEE802.3u 100BaseTX/FX 9} [EEE802.3 =X

= 10/100Mbps M&&T IFSZHXI/XHS A H (AutoNegotiation)
= MEHE DUHZ g & A= Power, Act/Link EAIE LED

« AUTOMDI-X JIs



Ab 2 -4
IEEE 802.3 10Base-T
Standards
IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX/100Base-FX
10/100BaseT(X) 1ZE
RJ45 LE
UTP/STP Cat. 3,4,5,6 Cable EIA/TIA-568(F& 2] 100m)
o me 100Mbps 1ZE(SCH4IH)
HEIZPE: 62.5/125m(H S HEl 2km)
Per unit : Power
LED HAl Per port(TX) : Link, Activity, FDX/HDX, speed
Per port(FX) : Link, Activity
SH2E . 0°C~60°C
2rHY
HE25 : -20°C ~ 80°C
UM DC 5V 2A SMPS 0t=H
=l 71mm(W) x 94mm(D) x 26mm(H)
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